
Upper Dauphin Area School District
5668 State Route 209, Lykens, Pennsylvania 17048-8414

Phone (717) 362-8134 Fax (717) 362-3050

Jared W. Shade
Superintendent
(717) 362-8134
shadej@udasd.org

Amie Savidge
Business Manager/
Board Secretary
(717) 362-6547
savidgea@udasd.org

Brent Bell
Director, Operations/
Safety/Security Coordinator
(717) 362-6694
bellb@udasd.org

Heather Haupt
Director, Special
Education and Student
Services
(717) 362-6573
haupth@udasd.org

Jessica Megonnell
Elementary School
Principal
(717) 362-4511
megonnellj@udasd.org

Alexis Gundrum
Middle School Principal
(717) 362-8177
gundruma@udasd.org

Abbey Walshaw-Wertz
High School Principal
(717) 362-8181
walshawwertza@udasd.org

Our mission is to empower our students to be lifelong learners in order to reach their greatest potential.
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